
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
11
7

16
75
97
12

122

Name
Emilio Padron
F. Galera
Leo Barbosa
Fernando Ohashi
Daniel Ebel
Junior Tada
J. P. Maia

Class
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula

Best Tm
1:32.798
1:32.876
1:33.169
1:33.814
1:41.815
1:51.463
1:55.123

Diff
-

+0.078
+0.371
+1.016
+9.017

+18.665
+22.325

Best Spd
167,163
167,023
166,497
165,353
152,359
139,171
134,746

2nd Best
1:33.031
1:32.943
1:33.507
1:33.886
1:43.151

-.---
1:56.512

Laps
5
7
7
7
6
1
2

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap time500 Km de Interlagos 2020
  Sexta

Class Formula

Qualify (15:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

20/11/2020 15:40

500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Place
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